562 www.sensopart.com
250 mm
20 … 140 mm
~ 380 kHz
0 20 mm
± 0.15 %1
2 mm
0.17 % / °C
LED
LED
1
2
3 /
 N.O.
+U
B
I
0
Ie
Q
f ti/tp 1:1
WH
20 … 30 V DC2
200 mA
U
B
 / Q
2
< 300 ms
PNP / NPN
N.O. / N.C.
25 Hz
24 ms
32 × 38.5 × 12 mm3
IP 673
ABS
-25 … +70 °C
-40 … +85 °C
10 g
EN 60947-5-2
1 2 U
B
10% 3 IP67
UT 20-S150-P/N
20 … 140 mm
20 … 140 mm
PNP
NPN
M8×1 4-
M8×1 4-
UT 20-S150-PSM4
UT 20-S150-NSM4
693-11012
693-11013
0
 m
m
2
0
 m
m
4
0
 m
m
2
0
 m
m
4
0
 m
m
260 mm
20 mm
40 mm
60 mm
80 mm
100 mm
120 mm
140 mm
160 mm
180 mm
200 mm
220 mm
240 mm
sensor inactive sensor inactive
start measurement
t > 150 µs 8 ms < tp < 1 s
+UB
-U-UB
PNP
NPN
1 BN
2 WH
4 BK
3 BU
+U
B
-U
B
3
OUT
SYNC
563www.sensopart.com
11
153-00982
155-01528 155-00131
4-
154-00116
A-34
A-4
 t > 150 µs  t
p
 = 8 ms … 1 s
 +U
B